Gov. Livingston HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

10/14/2018

Marching Band: 4-A

Lodi HS

8.335
84.0 €
83.0 €

8.070
82.0 €2

32.145 €
47.880 €D

Sparta HS

8.605
88.0 €
85.0 €

8.705 e
89.0 €D
86.0 €

34.120 €D
51.230 €2

Jefferson Twp HS

8.470 e
86.0 €
84.0 €D

8.570 €D
87.0 €D

85.0 €D
16.210
83 €D

80 €D
16.610 €D
85 €D

82 €D
17.610
90 D

87 €D
16.670 €@
84 €D

83 €D

84.140
0.00

84.140
3rd

33.250
50.890 €

Kearny HS

8.370
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

8.805
90.0 €
87.0 €

17.140 @
87 @
85 @

16.280 €
84 €D

34.315 €9
50.030 €D

Sayreville HS

8.605
88.0
85.0

8.540 @®
88.0
84.0

17.210
88 €D
85 @D

17.670
89 G
88 @
17.810
o D
88 €D
17.470
88 €D
87 @

87.305
0.00

87.305
1st

34.355
52.950

Metuchen HS

8.635
87.0 €
86.0 €

8.270
84.0 €
82.0 €

16.010 @
82 @@
7° @

17.610 @
%0 @
87 @

16.740 @
85 €
83 @

16.810 @
86

83
84.075
0.00

84.075
1st

32.915 €9
51.160 €



Gov. Livingston HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 2-F

10/14/2018

Union City HS (10)

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Gold
Goid

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver



Gov. Livingston HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 2-O

10/14/2018

Northern Lehigh HS

8.700
89
85

9.200
93
o1

36.000 €
53.000 €

Madison HS

9.200
8
of

9.250
%
o2

17.400 @
g8
86

18.400 @
52
o2

18.400 @
o4 @
0

18.800 @
o4

o4
91.450
0.00

91.450
1st

35.850 €2
55.600 €

Governor Livingston HS
250
95
96
9.450
95
94

18.600
94
92

18.900
94
95

19.100
96
95

18.900
95

94

94.500
0.00

94.500
B

37.600
56.900
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